1
PoliPUMP eco
Multi-line electric pump for grease
User Operating and Maintenance Manual
Original Instructions
Manual drawn up in accordance with EC
Directive 06/42
C2291IE - WK 24/19

power are disconnected.
12
11. ORDER INFORMATION
PUMPS PUMPING ELEMENTS
Power
zione
Max. number of PUMPING ELEMENTS
CAPACITY PART
NUMBER
CAPACITY PART
NUMBER
12 24 36 0.02cc/cy
cle
0888451 0.08cc/cycle 0888454
12VDC 0888270-ECO 0888271-ECO 0888272-ECO 0.03cc/cy
cle
0888452 0.10cc/cycle 0888455
24VDC 0888273-ECO 0888274-ECO 0888275-ECO 0.04cc/cy
cle
0888453 0.13cc/cycle 0888456
OPTIONAL SPARE PARTS
PART